
ANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, YAMUNA NAGAR 

DATE SHEET FOR ORAL WEEK (CLASSES I – VIII) 

 

DATE SHEET FOR TERM – I (2024-25) 

Date Day I – III IV 

02-09-2024 Monday Eng. Lang. Science 

04-09-2024 Wednesday Computer Computer 

06-09-2024 Friday G.K/Drawing Hindi Lit. 

09-09-2024 Monday Maths Maths 

11-09-2024 Wednesday Hindi Lit. Eng. Lit. 

13-09-2024 Friday Hindi Lang. Hindi Lang. 

17-09-2024 Tuesday E.V.S Social Science 

19-09-2024 Thursday Eng. Lit. Eng. Lang. 

20-09-2024 Friday ………….. G.K/Drawing 

 Timings for September Exam:-  Class I – II : 11.00 am & III – VI : 11.15 am    

 Dispersal of Classes I – VI will be from Gate No. 1 (Parents and Auto Students) 

 Dispersal Timing:- Auto Students:- 11.45 am from Gate No. 1 

Date Day Nursery L.KG U.KG 

09-09-2024 Monday English Written English Dictation & Oral English Dictation & Oral 

10-09-2024 Tuesday English Oral Math Dictation & Oral Math Dictation & Oral 

11-09-2024 Wednesday Drawing Hindi Dictation & Oral Hindi Dictation & Oral 

12-09-2024 Thursday Math Oral Math Written Math Written 

13-09-2024 Friday G.K & Music 
Drawing & 

Computer Oral 

Drawing & Computer 

Oral 

17-09-2024 Tuesday Math Written Hindi Written Hindi Written 

18-09-2024 Wednesday Conversation 
G.K, Rhymes & 

Physical Education 

G.K, Rhymes & 

Physical Education 

19-09-2024 Thursday 

Rhymes & 

Physical 

Education 

English Written English Written 

20-09-2024 Friday 
Bags & Uniform 

Inspection 
Conversation & Music EVS & Music 

Date Day I-VIII 

29-07-2024 Monday Phy. Edu. / English Dictation / Reading / Recitation / 
Calligraphy 

30-07-2024 Tuesday Phy. Edu. / Music / English Conversation / English 
Reading / Moral Value 

01-08-2024 Thursday Hindi Dictation / Reading / Recitation / Calligraphy / 
Sanskrit Reading / Punjabi Reading 

02-08-2024 Friday Hindi Reading / Creative / Moral Value / Sanskrit 
Reading / Punjabi Reading 

03-08-2024 Saturday English Creative / ASL (Speaking Skill + Listening Skill) 

Date Day V VI 

03-09-2024 Tuesday English Maths 

07-09-2024 Saturday Social Science Science 

10-09-2024 Tuesday Science Hindi 

13-09-2024 Friday Hindi English 

17-09-2024 Tuesday Maths Social Science 

18-09-2024 Wednesday Punjabi/Skt. G.K/Drawing 

20-09-2024 Friday Computer Computer 

21-09-2024 Saturday G.K/Drawing Punjabi/Skt. 
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Date Day VII VIII 

02-09-2024 Monday Science English 

04-09-2024 Wednesday Computer Computer 

06-09-2024 Friday Punjabi/Skt. Punjabi/Skt. 

09-09-2024 Monday English Science 

13-09-2024 Friday Social Science Maths 

17-09-2024 Tuesday Maths Social Science 

19-09-2024 Thursday Hindi Hindi 

20-09-2024 Friday G.K/Drawing G.K/Drawing 

Date Day IX X XI XII 

03-09-2024 Tuesday S.St. Science Acc./Pol. Sci./Chem. Bio./Eco./Maths 

07-09-2024 Saturday Maths S.St. Phy./B.St./Hindi Acc./Pol. Sci./Chem. 

10-09-2024 Tuesday English Hindi English Phy. Edu. 

13-09-2024 Friday I.T I.T Music/Additional Maths Music/ Additional Maths 

18-09-2024 Wednesday Science Maths Bio./Eco./Maths Phy./B.St./Hindi 

21-09-2024 Saturday Hindi English Phy. Edu./ Additional Maths English 


